
400 S. Vicentia Ave.
Corona, CA 92882City of Corona

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-2046 Name:

Status:Type: Bid & Purchase Passed

File created: In control:8/22/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/5/2018 9/5/2018

Title: City Council consideration to award bid RFP 18-030CG and approve the Purchase Order and
Professional Services Agreement with Automatic Data Processing, Inc. (ADP) for the amount of
$907,525 and authorize the purchase of Telestaff Licensed Software and Technical Support in the
amount of $156,010 for the Time Entry, Payroll Processing and Human Resource Management
System Project

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RFP 18-030CG Time Entry_Payroll_HRM_ PSA Vendor Executed

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council9/5/2018 1 Pass

City of Corona Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

